ENTENTE BRABANT- EST BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

305501-48
309079- 37
309884- 66
280052- 13
302172-17
309179-40
309179-40
212180-41
197756-70
212180-41
309179-40
312038- 86
312179-33
309884- 66
308071- 96
212180-41
309179-40
281166- 60
145223- 14
309179-40
310110-01
309884- 66
145223- 14
152466-79
309884- 66
281166- 60
148761- 60
220302- 15
281166- 60
309179-40
220302- 15
309884- 66
307033- 28
312156-10
281269- 66
309179-40
220302- 15
148761- 60
309884- 66
220302- 15
282647- 86
152466-79
309884- 66
226792- 06
148761- 60
134888- 58
309884- 66
226179-72
308936- 88
307927-49
115872-54
148761- 60
308936- 88
309179-40
282647- 86
310778-87
115872-54
307927-49
312038-86
310778-87
152466-79
310778-87
309179-40
241149- 07
309884- 66
159116- 36
226179-72
281269- 66
281166- 60
308936- 88
115872- 54
172874- 20
282520- 56

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DRAYE- DENI ES

SI MONS YVES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
CRABBE LUC

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FAM LLE HUART

Cl RSTO RAZVAN
DRAYE- DENI ES
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
DRAYE- DENI ES

MARTI N M CHAEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DRAYE- DENI ES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

DRAYE- DENI ES

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MCOERENHOQUT C & E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DRAYE- DENI ES

SPRUYT EDDY

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DRAYE- DENI ES

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SURI NX' LUCI EN
DRAYE- DENI ES

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
JADOT ALAI' N

JACOB ANDREE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JADOT ALAIN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE

FAM LLE HUART

FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FCOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEENEN JOSEPH
DRAYE- DENI ES
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
MCOERENHOUT C & E
VERACHTERT- HANNE
JADOT ALAI N

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VERHOEVEN PAUL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

Geneent

Al SCHE- 2
CORROY-
CORROY-
LA HULP
BERTEM 8
LA HULP
CORROY-
NI VELLE
JUMET
SINT-JO
MONT-SA 5
LA HULP
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
NI L-SAl 5
CORROY-
VI EUX- G
SI NT-JO
NI L-SAl 5
BOSSUT- 9
SI NT-JO
BOUSVAL
ONOZ
LOUPA G
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
LOUPA G
SINT-JO
I NCOURT
I NCOURT 5
HCEI LAA 7
CORROY-
LOUPA G 39
ONOZ 38
SI NT-JO 33
LCUPA G 39
NI L- SAl 20
BOSSUT- 9
SINT-JO 33
Bl ERGES 17
ONOZ 38
GOSSELI 7
SINT-JO 33
BRAI NE- 10
BAULERS 16
SAINT-D 12
LE ROUX 37
ONOZ 38
BAULERS 16
CORROY- 40
NI L- SAl 20
LA HULP 16
LE ROUX 37
SAINT-D 12
NI VELLE 22
LA HULP 16
BOSSUT- 9
LA HULP 16
CORROY- 40
GCDARVI 6
SINT-JO 33
FAM LLE 6
BRAI NE-
HCEI LAA 7
BOUSVAL
BAULERS
LE ROUX
LILLOS 7
CHASTRE 5

N Wk
NNNNEFRPEREPNANNENRPWOORRE

w NN = PEN PW =
GUIROONRO

NNOIOIRPRPORPRWOOR A~

= NN
NWOWNO WO

434225
449823
458697
462978
440952
443916
2
447819
465259
2
3
427392
415464
2
441748
3
4
437184
440881
5
432601
3
2
454979
4
2
425934
432610

442007
2
7
449288
3
419329
8
442994
431927
433342
414143

Ri ng
Bague

105510922
105755323
206869423
206405824
101104522
105342223
101007724
106155123
200383023
106151023
113504321
103837724
100289024
202852424
101067824
106151323
105346323
105277023
100523824
105404422
105430823
206864323
100520224
106083423
202853124
112275121
110043124
105491522
112298222
114610722
105429923
202854624
105897223
100455624
202995024
109186918
105426123
100507222
202857724
105425023
100467124
112566921
206862923
106240619
100511322
108694323
202850224
100007524
100958824
101236123
101465923
110047924
106064222
101010924
106156722
113074920
110077924
101238023
103822924
106022023
100878224
112531821
105403822
112762922
202859624
103948124
100001124
202991924
111715819
100958024
100319922
100131824
100509822

Snel h.
Vit esse

1315.
1314.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153

212180-41
309884- 66
220302- 15
226792- 06
309179-40
164141-17
226792- 06
309179-40
307033- 28
152466-79
220302- 15
197756-70
148761- 60
175503- 30
309884- 66
307033- 28
152466-79
226792- 06
282647- 86
307927-49
307033- 28
187583- 82
309179-40
226179-72
310110-01
226179-72
309179-40
220302- 15
281093- 84
309884- 66
220302- 15
209941- 33
310778-87
101363- 95
307033-28
281093- 84
118262-19
115872- 54
115872- 54
281269- 66
148761- 60
115912- 94
115872-54
181310-17
101363- 95
209941- 33
282647- 86
309884- 66
281269- 66
304873-02
281166- 60
309884- 66
226179-72
308660- 06
309884- 66
192396- 45
226179-72
309516- 86
309079- 37
309179-40
311198-22
309884- 66
309179-40
306150- 18
309179-40
309516- 86
310110-01
310778-87
305333-74
164141- 17
308046- 71
282647- 86
115912-94
281772- 84
308046- 71
306150- 18
282647- 86
282647- 86
282520- 56
281166- 60

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
DRAYE- DENI ES

SPRUYT EDDY

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELHOVE ROGER

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI' N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

CRABBE LUC

DEFRENE THI ERRY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DRAYE- DENI ES

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
DECELLE ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE

HOK SAPI N

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

GHENNE JACQUES
DRAYE- DENI ES

SPRUYT EDDY

RCCH ROBERT

FCOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

GHENNE JACQUES

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MOERENHOUT C & E
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GENOT' EMVANUEL

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
COLETTE VI NCENT
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
ROCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DRAYE- DENI ES
MOERENHOUT C & E
MOTTON FREDERI K
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DRAYE- DENI ES

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
ZARZECKI MAREK
DRAYE- DENI ES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
OPRI CAN AUREL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BARLET YOHAN

DRAYE- DENI ES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
OPRI CAN AUREL

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
HERMOYE JEREMY
DELHOVE ROGER

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER
DECELLE ROBERT

GENOT EMVANUEL
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER
G LET DANI EL

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

LA HULP
SI NT-JO
LOUPA G
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
NI VELLE
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
LOUPO G
BERTEM
ONCZ
THORENMB
SINT-JO
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
Bl ERCES
NI L- SAl
SAI NT- D
I NCOURT
OVERI JS
CORROY-
BRAI NE-
VI EUX- G
BRAI NE-
CORROY-
LOUPO G
JAUCHE
SINT-JO
LOUPO G
GREZ- DO
LA HULP
BRAI NE-
I NCOURT
JAUCHE
THORENVB
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
HOEI LAA
ONOZ
HANNUT
LE ROUX
TILLI ER
BRAI NE-
GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl
SINT-JO
HOEI LAA
NEERHEY
BOUSVAL
SI NT-JO
BRAI NE-
L1 NCENT
SI NT-JO
VI LLERS
BRAI NE-
| TTRE

| NCOURT
CORROY-
CHATELI
SI NT-JO
CORROY-
ERNAGE
CORROY-
| TTRE
VI EUX- G
LA HULP
I NCOURT
NI VELLE
EZEMAAL
NI L- SAl
HANNUT
BAULERS
EZEMAAL
ERNAGE
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CHASTRE
BOUSVAL
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430799

=
GNORARNEFPW

13

7
452212
12

8
453291
4
443082
5

2
444582
4

5

3

6
452565
6
438222

14

457646
15
426102
6
416775
2

14
417227
16

15
436443
16

2

3

5
450114
2
463929
5

2
432488

ONNONDN

106151523
202853224
105420923
106357122
105414222
100090924
106041123
105347823
305984924
100871424
112229321
303477324
110040524
105766523
202850624
100388824
112560621
106041623
100466824
101236523
100385024
200544921
113508021
115020521
105431323
113132221
101006024
105480322
105737322
206862223
105425823
113344321
113713220
100136324
100380924
113286121
112893621
100311022
100313822
202992224
110046924
109365824
100313922
100414923
113569520
105862123
106153722
202852824
201980522
209858722
112294922
202855824
100001924
100101622
206869123
113889817
113575420
103460724
115523521
113515021
110919421
202855224
109183418
105973123
105346123
103463924
105437323
113712520
106263122
100093724
511879921
106199122
105627423
101073324
202326924
103130319
105721823
100557924
105292123
105275923

. 40430
. 49020
. 29224
. 42160
. 38133
. 29020
. 43120
. 39133
. 44050
. 48019
. 31064
. 56120
. 26060
. 39120
. 51340
. 44590
. 48529
. 44350
. 39040
. 32510
. 45480
. 47269
. 41153
. 40350
. 32395
. 40440
. 41463
. 33124
. 48200
. 53240
. 33214
. 49190
. 46520
. 41510
. 47250
. 49200
. 43390
. 20100
. 20110
. 49230
. 29450
. 50370
. 20560
. 39400
. 43360
. 51360
. 43100
. 56160
. 50400
. 59050
. 40170
. 57150
. 45090
. 56450
. 57350
. 33210
. 47000
. 27110
. 53120
. 48353
. 27590
. 01040
. 49263
. 43340
. 49273
. 28240
. 40555
. 54570
. 55090
. 39560
. 06080
. 48560
. 57190
. 41570
. 07020
. 45210
. 49500
. 49500
. 46040
. 46530

1314.
1314.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1309.
1309.
1308.
1308.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1304.
1304.
1304.
1303.
1303.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1300.
1300.
1300.
1298.
1298.
1298.
1297.
1297.
1297.
1297.
1296.
1295.
1294.
1293.
1293.
1293.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1289.
1289.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1282.
1278.
1276.
1273.
1273.
1273.
1272.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1260.

3443
1925
4336
6841
5002
2868
1142
6310
0116
2920
5578
1735
1454
5660
7227
5993
1069
8588
5991
9138
5182
1057
8337
6920
4364
1194
8672
3234
2163
9542
7392
6507
5447
1299
4617
5000
7058
5232
4558
9076
6876
7686
4331
1531
5285
2235
0243
5103
1797
5844
7647
9664
4825
8199
7695
2421
6398
8271
5646
4677
0982
3942
3701
3299
3095
1078
9037
9955
3912
3044
1040
7377
5656
7697
9969
7701
4788
4788
3693
3200

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

241149- 07
281166- 60
312179-33
309179-40
187455-51
308046- 71
306150- 18
160323-79
280052- 13
212180-41
280636- 15
282724- 66
220302- 15
305501-48
209941- 33
308936- 88
305333-74
311198-22
115872-54
115872-54
310110-01
175503- 30
282647- 86
309179-40
160323-79
306150- 18
120742-74
115872-54
148761- 60
181310-17
115872-54
307033- 28
175503- 30
226179-72
159116- 36
148761- 60
305333-74
282724- 66
226792- 06
307927-49
312038- 86
307927- 49
125785-73
306150- 18
309179-40
312038- 86
309516- 86
226792-06
305333-74
184882- 00
306382- 56
307927-49
240708-51
307927-49
311488-21
281628- 37
212180-41
307927-49
281166- 60
184882- 00
282647- 86
312038- 86
309179-40
311198-22
283168- 25
309179-40
307193-91
175503- 30
306150- 18
220302- 15
101363- 95
309179-40
181310- 17
192396- 45
309884- 66
148761- 60
312179-33
160323-79
310778-87
164141-17

LEENEN JOSEPH
VERACHTERT- HANNE
Cl RSTO RAZVAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HUART OCTAVE

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER
G LET DANI EL

VAN HOOF RENE

SI MONS  YVES
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
MAGNEE ANDRE
CUYPERS- BENAETS
SPRUYT EDDY
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
RCCH ROBERT

JADOT ALAI'N
HERMOYE JEREMY
BARLET YOHAN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN HOOF RENE

G LET DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLETTE VI NCENT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
CUYPERS- BENAETS
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
JACOB ANDREE

FAM LLE HUART

JACOB ANDREE

DE COSTER NCE

G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

FAM LLE HUART

OPRI CAN AUREL

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
HERMOYE JEREMY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE

HANNART OLI VI ER
JACOB ANDREE

FEYS BENNY

DELVEAUX ERI C
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
JACOB ANDREE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DECELLE ROBERT
FAM LLE HUART
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BARLET YOHAN
DENYS Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ADAM ANDRE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
G LET DANI EL

SPRUYT EDDY

DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COLETTE VI NCENT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DRAYE- DENI ES
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Cl RSTO RAZVAN

VAN HOOF RENE

FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DELHOVE ROGER

GCDARVI
BOUSVAL
JUMET
CORROY-
NI VELLE
EZEMAAL
ERNAGE
BRAI NE-
OVERW N
LA HULP
ARCHENN
HAKENDO
LOUPO G
GENAPPE
GREZ- DO
BAULERS
I NCOURT
CHATELI
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
VI EUX- G
THORENMB
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
BRAI NE-
ERNAGE
RI XENSA
LE ROUX
ONOZ
TILLI ER
LE ROUX
I NCOURT
THOREMB
BRAI NE-
FAM LLE
ONOZ

I NCOURT
HAKENDO
Bl ERCGES
SAI NT- D
NI VELLE
SAI NT- D
OBAI X
ERNAGE
CORROY-
NI VELLE
I TTRE
Bl ERCES
I NCOURT
OVERI JS
OUTGAAR
SAI NT- D
SENEFFE
SAI NT- D
HUL DENB
JAUCHE
LA HULP
SAI NT- D
BOUSVAL
OVERI JS
NI L- SAl
NI VELLE
CORROY-
CHATELI
AUTRE- E
CORROY-
JODA GN
THOREMB
ERNAGE
LOUPO G
BRAI NE-
CORROY-
TI LLI ER
VI LLERS
SINT-JO
ONCZ
JUMET
BRAI NE-
LA HULP
NI VELLE

6
13
11
40

7
36
35

6
11
10

3

8
39

2
12
16
23
14
37
37
13
12
20
40

39

5
6
10
15
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2
7
2
17
432355
3

3
442723
2

5

452806
464376
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4
452011
460702

6
419550

7
455479
452458

2

WOUITONOOOD

450702
21
454855
4

6

10

3

22

WOoOwWwOoO~NNW

112760122
112297422
100287224
113370320
100271924
204598622
103127719
113591820
206402824
106151123
105764522
207700122
105490722
105296823
100444224
113075921
113469422
112081522
110082024
110080924
111799519
105764523
106159522
105403922
114610221
106161422
105467723
101252420
110045024
100042222
110081824
305985324
105764923
113579820
103737824
110045124
100320424
207338722
106042323
103270521
103835224
101239523
100073024
106163822
101007824
103824124
103465224
106040623
100325024
202794324
200466419
103272821
113058021
101449423
207218524
105755822
212507222
100460622
105276223
206820323
112866921
103827824
105414522
110805220
105534523
113501021
100442024
113503522
100493924
112228021
113040121
113511821
100411023
105453923
202858624
100007720
100287824
105113923
106022923
100091424

. 32230
. 47250
. 30100
. 52513
. 43440
. 08550
. 47070
. 52070
. 08210
. 56200
. 00300
. 09510
. 44404
. 46032
. 01220
. 44440
. 59240
. 33220
. 31130
. 31180
. 46145
. 54280
. 53540
. 55393
. 54570
. 50070
. 57500
. 32420
. 42240
. 52200
. 33360
. 02460
. 57150
. 57250
. 39580
. 43540
. 03380
. 15290
. 03250
. 50340
. 45520
. 50480
. 43250
. 53230
. 59343
. 46130
. 37490
. 04150
. 05010
. 06360
. 14190
. 52100
. 41030
. 52190
. 10210
. 07540
. 04120
. 52300
. 55430
. 07470
. 59410
. 47550
. 01273
. 39490
. 07180
. 02093
. 11070
. 01410
. 56450
. 54014
. 02500
. 03523
. 59200
. 49240
. 16090
. 49200
. 41070
. 03360
. 09530
. 54190

1259.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1246.
1246.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1241.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1225.
1225.
1224.
1223.
1221.
1221.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1215.

2599
3852
3463
0692
8210
5442
3381
3191
8970
7418
0499
5793
1305
7921
3797
9308
4040
5558
3688
0543
4192
3361
9602
1647
2827
5645
0997
7941
9661
7711
4359
6460
6025
4330
6038
5403
8238
7420
2889
1187
7132
2965
0740
0413
5689
4640
7313
4605
1327
9815
7814
5026
1715
9787
8609
8396
5964
3390
0231
0144
8782
4321
1363
8003
0678
7624
6388
4081
3861
9816
1723
9796
5417
5249
4523
2767
9528
6100
8026
8587

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

112554- 34
310110-01
115872- 54
312165-19
309884- 66
281166- 60
305333-74
112554- 34
312165-19
309179-40
309516- 86
309179-40
281093- 84
309516- 86
209941- 33
282724- 66
102015- 68
283168- 25
282724- 66
281269- 66
281628- 37
306150- 18
312038- 86
309179-40
120742-74
309179-40
310778-87
115872-54
312038-86
164141-17
310778-87
226792- 06
226792- 06
308046- 71
220302- 15
312038-86
311884-29
312165-19
115872- 54
310281- 75
118262- 19
160323-79
220302- 15
115872- 54
308660- 06
209941- 33
309516- 86
112554- 34
309179-40
220302- 15
164141-17
305921-80
307927-49
311884-29
311884-29
220302- 15
280052- 13
226179-72
172874- 20
309516- 86
306150- 18
152466-79
148761- 60
282724- 66
306150- 18
311198-22
307927-49
306150- 18
308046- 71
220302- 15
306150- 18
105233- 85
281166- 60
281166- 60
198639- 80
226792- 06
309516- 86
310110-01
283040-91
306150- 18

CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

CHI TA VASI LE VALENTI N
DRAYE- DENI ES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HERMOYE JEREMY
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
CHI TA VASI LE VALENTI N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

OPRI CAN AUREL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GHENNE JACQUES

OPRI CAN AUREL

ROCH ROBERT

CUYPERS- BENAETS
HALLEUX FREDDY

DENYS Pl ERRE

CUYPERS- BENAETS
MOERENHOUT C & E
DELVEAUX ERI C

G LET DANI EL

FAM LLE HUART

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
FAM LLE HUART

DELHOVE ROGER

FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER
SPRUYT EDDY

FAM LLE HUART
VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE
CHI TA VASI LE VALENTI N
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VACARU ARI STI CA

HENRY DOM NI QUE

VAN HOOF RENE

SPRUYT EDDY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI NMAREK

ROCH ROBERT

OPRI CAN AUREL
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

DELHOVE ROGER

LESI RE TH BAUD

JACOB ANDREE
VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE
VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE
SPRUYT EDDY

SI MONS  YVES

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- Pl E
VERHOEVEN PAUL

OPRI CAN AUREL

G LET DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CUYPERS- BENAETS

G LET DANI EL

BARLET YOHAN

JACOB ANDREE

G LET DANI EL

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER
SPRUYT EDDY

G LET DANI EL

CAPPE ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DENEYER- THI RY

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
OPRI CAN AUREL

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE

G LET DANI EL

THOREMB 8
VI EUX- G 13
LE ROUX 37
CCOURCEL 16
SI NT-JO 33
BOUSVAL 13
I NCOURT 23
THOREMB 8
COURCEL 16
CORROY- 40
ITTRE 20
CORROY- 40
JAUCHE 6
ITTRE 20
GREZ- DO 12
HAKENDO
LI MAL
AUTRE- E
HAKENDO
HOEI LAA
JAUCHE
ERNAGE
NI VELLE
CORROY-
RI XENSA 3
CORROY-
LA HULP
LE ROUX
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
LA HULP
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCES
EZEVAAL
LOUPA G
NI VELLE
JUMET
COURCEL
LE ROUX
HAUT- I T
THOREMB 4
BRAI NE- 6
LOUPO G
LE ROUX
LI NCENT 8
GREZ- DO
| TTRE
THOREMB 8
CORROY-
LOUPA G
NI VELLE
CHAMPI O
SAI NT- D
JUMET
JUMET
LOUPO G
OVERW N
BRAI NE-
LILLOS 7
I TTRE
ERNAGE
BOSSUT- 9
ONOZ
HAKENDO 8
ERNAGE
CHATELI
SAI NT- D
ERNAGE
EZEMAAL
LOUPO G
ERNAGE
RHI SNES
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
WARET-L 7
Bl ERGES
| TTRE
VI EUX- G
LILLOS 3
ERNAGE 35

H~N0000~N0

2 445106
12 5
31 11
3 417165
19 18
3 9
13 5
1 2
15 2
17 23
14 4
21 24
6 3
12 5
4 4
5 3
1 446456
6 2
7 4
7 5
1 2
7 7
3 6
2 25
3 2
29 26
2 7
3 12
15 7
29 4
6 8
6 7
7 8
13 4
33 11
16 8
8 415269
7 3
9 13
4 436852
3 2
3 4
7 12
8 14
6 2
5 5
13 6
6 3
18 27
2 13
27 5
2 432257
11 9
2 2
3 3
23 14
8 3
7 8
3 2
8 7
9 8
6 6
28 10
4 5
17 9
3 4
8 10
22 10
17 5
28 15
16 11
5 430051
13 10
5 11
4 436097
13 9
4 8
3 6
3 435437
2 12

105964623
105434923
112473924
101203724
202850124
112294522
100325724
105964123
103617724
105353123
103466124
113390723
105578123
103464624
113342821
207336422
112518421
105628223
620164623
202993624
105754822
111685318
211612424
105414022
105466123
105412222
113712620
101530623
103836124
100093324
115717919
106043923
106049323
204871420
105426323
103824924
100173224
103618424
101251320
105883722
112817821
114611121
105491822
101252320
100703824
105863423
103464224
105960723
105349823
112430620
100091124
100003723
100461722
100170324
100174924
105430023
206403524
100005024
100130324
103466224
106163722
112564921
110049824
207338522
100497324
101386624
101236823
105777123
305490323
105486222
100125420
101287523
101031724
105276023
101224423
113700920
103462924
111792419
105932122
100577824

. 06080
. 55515
. 40430
. 43350
. 18020
. 01060
. 11490
. 07410
. 44470
. 06593
. 44480
. 07203
. 14180
. 45000
. 15430
. 25000
. 10110
. 13440
. 25060
. 15010
. 16180
. 03120
. 55490
. 09473
. 11320
. 09533
. 15040
. 45510
. 57000
. 00160
. 16280
. 15540
. 16080
. 29000
. 02584
. 58430
. 48450
. 50320
. 48010
. 07240
. 14010
. 12300
. 04104
. 49190
. 26020
. 22360
. 51590
. 16170
. 15353
. 06074
. 04550
. 06100
. 07100
. 52090
. 52130
. 07014
. 32550
. 16220
. 10150
. 54210
. 11180
. 27299
. 03020
. 35590
. 12160
. 56480
. 11000
. 13480
. 37220
. 10473
. 14140
. 08561
. 16040
. 16300
. 15390
. 27300
. 59360
. 13215
. 16070
. 17020

1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1203.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1197.
1197.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1174.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.

6937
6551
5056
1596
3771
7006
5805
5689
9338
6188
7442
4663
1539
0435
4703
1714
0403
9454
8582
6025
3864
6602
1579
4597
1507
1352
9867
4642
1765
7781
5242
2328
4913
6195
8506
4473
7355
0865
0091
0365
6690
5181
9233
5804
5090
7648
0760
9012
9217
5964
5408
4925
2324
2390
0158
6989
3109
0277
9372
1676
4457
1444
2642
7160
3934
3582
0377
5843
5086
7303
2323
6552
5173
1793
9131
4529
9961
6751
7179
5714

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313



307033- 28
305333-74
305333-74
310281- 75
134888- 58
309179-40
164141-17
220302- 15
311198-22
197756-70
148761- 60
184882- 00
115872-54
305921- 80
306382- 56
115872-54
101363- 95
307835- 54
220302- 15
307033-28
311488-21
212180-41
306150- 18

HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
VACARU ARI STI CA
SURI NX LUCI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELHOVE ROGER
SPRUYT EDDY
BARLET YOHAN
CRABBE LUC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
LESI RE TH BAUD
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
CLEMENT DOM NI QUE
SPRUYT EDDY

HOK SAPI N

FEYS BENNY
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
G LET DANI EL

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
HAUT-IT
GOSSEL
CORROY-
NI VELLE
LOUPO G
CHATELI
BERTEM
ONCOZ
OVERI JS
LE ROUX
CHAMPI O
OUTGAAR
LE ROUX
BRAI NE-
MONSTRE
LOUPO G
| NCOURT
HUL DENB
LA HULP
ERNAGE
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100384024
100326324
100324724
113675320
106773421
101009924
100090724
105491722
110804920
207331424
101299023
200566421
110076924
100003523
201004420
110081424
105854722
112934421
105427423
106188122
200973423
106152423
105776323

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

280052- 13
309179-40
312038-86
312179-33
309884- 66
308071-96
145223- 14
145223- 14
309884- 66
148761- 60
309884- 66
312156-10
281269- 66
309884- 66
282647- 86
309884- 66
226179-72
308936- 88
148761- 60
309179-40
115872-54
312038-86
152466-79
309884- 66
159116- 36
226179-72
281269- 66
308936- 88
172874- 20
309884- 66
164141-17
307033- 28
152466-79
197756-70
148761- 60
309884- 66
307033- 28
282647- 86
307033- 28
309179-40
101363- 95
307033-28
281269- 66
148761- 60
115912-94
309884- 66
309884- 66
226179-72

SI MONS  YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FAM LLE HUART

Cl RSTO RAZVAN

DRAYE- DENI ES
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DRAYE- DENI ES

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DRAYE- DENI ES
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MCERENHOUT C & E
DRAYE- DENI ES

DECELLE ROBERT
DRAYE- DENI ES

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
JADOT ALAIN

DEFRENE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
FAM LLE HUART

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DRAYE- DENI ES
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
MOERENHOUT C & E
JADOT ALAIN
VERHOEVEN PAUL
DRAYE- DENI ES

DELHOVE ROGER

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CRABBE LUC

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DRAYE- DENI ES

HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

MCERENHOQUT C & E
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GENOT EMVANUEL
DRAYE- DENI ES

DRAYE- DENI ES

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E

CORROY-
NI VELLE
JUMET

SI NT-JO
MONT- SA
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
SINT-JO
ONOZ

SI NT-JO
I NCOURT
HCEI LAA
SI NT-JO
NI L- SAl
SINT-JO
BRAI NE-
BAULERS
ONOZ
CORROY-
LE ROUX
NI VELLE
BOSSUT-
SI NT-JO
FAM LLE
BRAI NE-
HCEI LAA
BAULERS
LILLO S
SI NT-JO
NI VELLE
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BERTEM
ONOZ

SI NT-JO
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
| NCOURT
CORROY-
BRAI NE-
| NCOURT
HCEI LAA
ONOZ
HANNUT
SINT-JO
SI NT-JO
BRAI NE-

11 3 462978
10 1 443916
22 1 427392
11 1 415464
27 9 458697
4 1 441748
5 2 440881
5 5 2
27 3 2
21 1 425934
27 22 3
5 1 450100
5 3 451371
27 23 4
7 7 442007
27 16 5
5 4 442994
7 2 431927
21 15 2
10 8 2
17 6 414143
22 13 2
3 3 454979
27 7 6
6 6 421084
5 5 2
5 1 2
7 6 2
7 4 435761
27 5 7
38 32 430799
11 6 450065
3 1 2
6 1 465259
21 21 3
27 2 8
11 7 2
7 5 2
11 3 3
10 2 3
3 1 443082
11 10 4
5 4 3
21 12 4
2 2 452565
27 4 9
27 21 10
5 1 3

206405824
101007724
103837724
100289024
202852424
101067824
100523824
100520224
202853124
110043124
202854624
100455624
202995024
202857724
100467124
202850224
100007524
100958824
110047924
101010924
110077924
103822924
100878224
202859624
103948124
100001124
202991924
100958024
100131824
202853224
100090924
305984924
100871424
303477324
110040524
202850624
100388824
100466824
100385024
101006024
100136324
100380924
202992224
110046924
109365824
202852824
202855824
100001924



49 309516- 86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 1 416775 BE 103460724 12.27110 1273.8271 49
50 309884- 66 DRAYE- DENI ES SINT-JO 27 10 11 BE 202855224 13. 01040 1270. 3942 50
51 309516-86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 2 2 BE 103463924 12.28240 1269. 1078 51
52 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 38 27 2 BE 100093724 12. 39560 1267. 3044 52
53 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 13 5 432488 BE 101073324 12. 41570 1264. 7697 53
54 308046-71 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL 8 6 463929 BE 202326924 13. 07020 1263. 9969 54
55 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 7 2 3 BE 100557924 12. 49500 1263. 4788 55
56 312179-33 Cl RSTA RAZVAN JUMET 11 10 2 BE 100287224 12. 30100 1258. 3463 56
57 187455-51 HUART OCTAVE NI VELLE 7 2 432355 BE 100271924 12. 43440 1257. 8210 57
58 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 11 1 2 BE 206402824 13. 08210 1256. 8970 58
59 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 4 2 453291 BE 100444224 13. 01220 1254. 3797 59
60 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 17 14 2 BE 110082024 12.31130 1250. 3688 60
61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 17 7 3 BE 110080924 12.31180 1250. 0543 61
62 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 21 19 5 BE 110045024 12. 42240 1243. 9661 62
63 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 17 12 4 BE 110081824 12. 33360 1241. 4359 63
64 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 11 8 5 BE 305985324 13. 02460 1240. 6460 64
65 159116- 36 DUMONCEAU- HONCRE FAMLLE 6 2 2 BE 103737824 12. 39580 1238. 6038 65
66 148761-60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 21 10 6 BE 110045124 12.43540 1238. 5403 66
67 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY INCOURT 15 9 450114 BE 100320424 13. 03380 1237.8238 67
68 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 22 10 3 BE 103835224 12. 45520 1235. 7132 68
69 125785-73 DE COSTER NCE OBAI X 6 4 424145 BE 100073024 12.43250 1235. 0740 69
70 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 5 4 BE 101007824 12.59343 1234. 5689 70
71 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 22 21 4 BE 103824124 12.46130 1234. 4640 71
72 309516-86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 15 3 BE 103465224 12. 37490 1233. 7313 72
73 305333- 74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 15 7 2 BE 100325024 13. 05010 1233. 1327 73
74 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 5 2 452011 BE 202794324 13. 06360 1232. 9815 74
75 311488-21 FEYS BENNY HULDENB 5 3 455479 BE 207218524 13.10210 1229. 8609 75
76 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 22 17 5 BE 103827824 12. 47550 1228. 4321 76
77 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 4 1 454855 BE 100442024 13.11070 1225. 6388 77
78 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 13 4 436443 BE 100493924 12. 56450 1223. 3861 78
79 309884- 66 DRAYE- DENI ES SINT-JO 27 17 12 BE 202858624 13. 16090 1219. 4523 79
80 312179-33 Cl RSTAO RAZVAN JUMET 11 4 3 BE 100287824 12.41070 1217.9528 80
81 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 38 19 3 BE 100091424 12.54190 1215. 8587 81
82 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 17 11 5 BE 112473924 12.40430 1215. 5056 82
83 312165-19 CHI TA VASI LE VALENTIN COURCEL 14 3 417165 BE 101203724 12.43350 1214.1596 83
84 309884-66 DRAYE- DENI ES SINT-JO 27 13 13 BE 202850124 13. 18020 1213. 3771 84
85 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 15 8 3 BE 100325724 13. 11490 1210. 5805 85
86 312165-19 CHI TA VASI LE VALENTI N COURCEL 14 14 2 BE 103617724 12.44470 1209. 9338 86
87 309516-86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 14 4 BE 103466124 12. 44480 1208. 7442 87
88 309516- 86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 12 5 BE 103464624 12. 45000 1208. 0435 88
89 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E HCEI LAA 5 5 4 BE 202993624 13. 15010 1203. 6025 89
90 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 22 3 6 BE 211612424 12.55490 1201. 1579 90
91 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 22 15 7 BE 103836124 12.57000 1197.1765 91
92 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 38 28 4 BE 100093324 13.00160 1195.7781 92
93 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 22 16 8 BE 103824924 12.58430 1191. 4473 93

94 311884- 29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET 9 7 415269 BE 100173224 12. 48450 1190. 7355 94

95 312165-19 CH TA VASI LE VALENTI N COURCEL 14 6 3 BE 103618424 12.50320 1190. 0865 95
96 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 1 457646 BE 100703824 13. 26020 1185. 5090 96
97 309516- 86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 13 6 BE 103464224 12.51590 1184. 0760 97
98 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 38 26 5 BE 100091124 13. 04550 1180. 5408 98
99 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET 9 1 2 BE 100170324 12.52090 1179. 2390 99
100 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET 9 2 3 BE 100174924 12.52130 1179. 0158 100
101 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 11 8 3 BE 206403524 13. 32550 1178. 3109 101
102 226179-72 PALM KRUCKER JEAN-PI E BRAINE- 5 2 4 BE 100005024 13.16220 1177.0277 102
103 172874-20 VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLOS 7 3 2 BE 100130324 13.10150 1176.9372 103
104 309516- 86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 8 7 BE 103466224 12.54210 1176.1676 104
105 148761-60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 21 11 7 BE 110049824 13.03020 1173.2642 105
106 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 13 6 2 BE 100497324 13.12160 1172.3934 106
107 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 4 1 417227 BE 101386624 12.56480 1169. 3582 107
108 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 2 2 437184 BE 101031724 13.16040 1162.5173 108
109 309516- 86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 20 4 8 BE 103462924 12.59360 1158.9961 109
110 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 13 2 3 BE 100577824 13.17020 1157.5714 110
111 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 11 9 6 BE 100384024 13.28530 1157.3265 111
112 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 15 2 4 BE 100326324 13.29160 1156. 3127 112
113 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 15 15 5 BE 100324724 13.29170 1156. 2632 113
114 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 4 5 BE 101009924 13. 23593 1156. 0664 114
115 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 38 17 6 BE 100090724 13. 12550 1155.2152 115
116 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 6 5 2 BE 207331424 13. 43080 1154.1070 116
117 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 17 10 6 BE 110076924 13.00100 1149.8649 117
118 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 17 16 7 BE 110081424 13. 01060 1146.8928 118
119 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 7 6 461991 BE 601124224 13. 46000 1137.9089 119
120 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 22 4 9 BE 103838324 13. 15490 1137.2354 120
121 312156-10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 5 3 2 BE 100569324 13. 35550 1136.8554 121
122 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 7 4 4 BE 100466024 13.29000 1136. 2648 122
123 305333- 74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 15 12 6 BE 100324624 13.36310 1135.1704 123
124 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 7 5 2 BE 210179024 13.47170 1134.3234 124
125 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 7 3 5 BE 100466124 13. 29560 1133.5451 125
126 309884-66 DRAYE- DENI ES SINT-JO 27 25 14 BE 202856324 13. 45150 1131.8865 126
127 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 11 6 4 BE 206406124 13.49130 1131.3762 127
128 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 21 17 8 BE 112492424 13. 17430 1127. 6548 128
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164141- 17
164141-17
306150- 18
281772- 84
305333-74
184882- 00
164141-17
312038- 86
125785- 73
145223- 14
308936- 88
311488-21
174741- 44
209941- 33
174741- 44
312187-41
312156- 10
174741- 44
312187-41
309884- 66
309884- 66

DELHOVE ROGER

DELHOVE ROGER

G LET DANI EL

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
HERMOYE JEREMY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DELHOVE ROGER

FAM LLE HUART

DE COSTER NCE

MARTI N M CHAEL

JADOT ALAIN

FEYS BENNY

BOGHE- SURKI JN

ROCH ROBERT

BOGHE- SURKI JN

M LI TARU FLORI N SEBAS
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
BOGHE- SURKI JN

M LI TARU FLORI N SEBAS
DRAYE- DENI ES

DRAYE- DENI ES

NI VELLE

NI VELLE
NI VELLE
OBAI X 6
NI L-SAl 5
BAULERS 7
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HAKENDO
GREZ-DO 4
HAKENDO
JUMET 7
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100091324
100098724
100496024
101072524
100324424
202794624
100098224
103835124
100073224
100524824
100959024
207214124
206347024
100445024
206349324
109727424
100456224
206346724
112941524
202854724
202851324
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305501-48
309079- 37
309884- 66
302172-17
309179-40
212180-41
197756-70
212180-41
309179-40
212180-41
309179-40
281166- 60
309179-40
310110-01
309884- 66
152466-79
281166- 60
220302- 15
281166- 60
309179-40
220302- 15
307033-28
309179-40
220302- 15
148761- 60
220302- 15
152466- 79
309884- 66
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148761- 60
134888- 58
307927-49
115872- 54
308936- 88
282647- 86
310778-87
307927-49
310778-87
310778-87
309179-40
241149- 07
281166- 60
115872-54
282520- 56
212180-41
220302- 15
226792- 06
309179-40
226792- 06
309179-40

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DRAYE- DENI ES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
CRABBE LUC

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
DRAYE- DENI ES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEFRENE THI ERRY
SPRUYT EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DRAYE- DENI ES

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SURI NX LUCI EN
JACOB ANDREE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JADOT ALAI'N

DECELLE ROBERT
FCOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
JACOB ANDREE

FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
FCOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEENEN JOSEPH
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
SPRUYT EDDY

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
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Al SCHE- 2
CORROY-
LA HULP
BERTEM 2
LA HULP
CORROY-
LA HULP
CORROY-
BOUSVA
CORROY-
VI EUX- G
SINT-JO 6
BOSSUT- 6
BOUSVAL
LCOUPA G
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
LOUPA G
I NCOURT 2
CORROY-
LOUPA G
ONOZ
LOUPO G
BOSSUT- 6
SINT-JO 6
Bl ERGES
ONOZ
GOSSELI 7
SAI NT- D
LE ROUX
BAULERS 9
NI L- SAl
LA HULP
SAI NT- D
LA HULP
LA HULP
CORROY-
GCDARVI 6
BOUSVAL
LE ROUX
CHASTRE 5
LA HULP
LOUPO G
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
Bl ERGES
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105510922
105755323
206869423
101104522
105342223
106155123
200383023
106151023
113504321
106151323
105346323
105277023
105404422
105430823
206864323
106083423
112275121
105491522
112298222
114610722
105429923
105897223
109186918
105426123
100507222
105425023
112566921
206862923
106240619
100511322
108694323
101236123
101465923
106064222
106156722
113074920
101238023
106022023
112531821
105403822
112762922
111715819
100319922
100509822
106151523
105420923
106357122
105414222
106041123
105347823
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51 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 39 30 6 BE 112229321 12. 31064 1306. 5578 51
52 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 12 442848 BE 105766523 12. 39120 1305. 5660 52
53 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 3 3 BE 112560621 12. 48529 1304. 1069 53
54 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- ARNOULD Bl ERGES 17 14 4 BE 106041623 12. 44350 1303. 8588 54
55 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 11 9 3 BE 101236523 12. 32510 1301. 9138 55
56 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS 4 452067 BE 200544921 12.47269 1301. 1057 56
57 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 30 10 BE 113508021 12. 41153 1300. 8337 57

58 226179-72 PALM KRUCKER JEAN-PI E BRAINE- 5
59 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 13
60 226179- 72 PALM KRUCKER JEAN-PI E BRAINE- 5

442994 BE 115020521 12. 40350 1300. 6920 58
2 BE 105431323 12. 32395 1300. 4364 59
2 BE 113132221 12. 40440 1300. 1194 60

61 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 39 2 7 BE 105480322 12. 33124 1298. 3234 61
62 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 6 452212 BE 105737322 12. 48200 1298. 2163 62
63 309884- 66 DRAYE- DENI ES SINT-JO 6 4 BE 206862223 12.53240 1297. 9542 63
64 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G 39 8 BE 105425823 12.33214 1297. 7392 64
65 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 8 453291 BE 113344321 12.49190 1297. 6507 65
66 310778-87 FCOLIE JEAN-FRANCO S LA HULP 16 4 BE 113713220 12. 46520 1297. 5447 66
67 281093- 84 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 6 2 BE 113286121 12. 49200 1294. 5000 67
68 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 4 444582 BE 112893621 12.43390 1293. 7058 68
69 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 20 3 BE 100311022 12.20100 1293. 5232 69
70 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 20 1 4 BE 100313822 12.20110 1293. 4558 70
71 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 20 5 BE 100313922 12. 20560 1290. 4331 71
72 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 13 1 438222 BE 100414923 12.39400 1290. 1531 72
73 101363- 95 DERYCKE CHRI STI AN BRAI NE- 3 443082 BE 113569520 12.43360 1289. 5285 73
74 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 8 2 BE 105862123 12. 51360 1289. 2235 74
75 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 13 2 BE 106153722 12. 43100 1288. 0243 75
76 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E HOEI LAA 2 451371 BE 201980522 12. 50400 1287. 1797 76
77 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 461991 BE 209858722 12.59050 1286. 5844 77
78 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 11 5 BE 112294922 12. 40170 1284. 7647 78
79 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 5 457646 BE 100101622 12. 56450 1282. 8199 79
80 309884-66 DRAYE- DENI ES SINT-JO 6 5 BE 206869123 12. 57350 1282. 7695 80
81 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS 6 426102 BE 113889817 12.33210 1278. 2421 81
82 226179-72 PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E BRAI NE- 5 3 BE 113575420 12. 47000 1276. 6398 82
83 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 2 2 BE 115523521 12.53120 1273. 5646 83
84 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 30 1 11 BE 113515021 12. 48353 1273. 4677 84
85 311198-22 BARLET YCOHAN CHATELI 10 417227 BE 110919421 12.27590 1272. 0982 85
86 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 30 1 12 BE 109183418 12.49263 1270. 3701 86
87 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 22 436443 BE 105973123 12. 43340 1270. 3299 87
88 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 30 2 13 BE 105346123 12.49273 1270. 3095 88

3 BE 105437323 12. 40555 1268. 9037 89
5 BE 113712520 12.54570 1267. 9955 90

89 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 13
90 310778-87 FOLIE JEAN-FRANCO S LA HULP 16
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91 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 8 450114 BE 106263122 12.55090 1267.3912 91
92 308046-71 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL 28 1 463929 BE 511879921 13. 06080 1267.1040 92
93 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 13 3 BE 106199122 12. 48560 1266. 7377 93
94 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 2 452565 BE 105627423 12.57190 1266. 5656 94
95 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 22 2 BE 103130319 12.45210 1263. 7701 95
96 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 13 4 BE 105721823 12.49500 1263. 4788 96
97 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 5 2 BE 105292123 12. 46040 1263. 3693 97
98 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 11 6 BE 105275923 12. 46530 1260. 3200 98
99 241149-07 LEENEN JOSEPH GCODARVI 6 2 BE 112760122 12. 32230 1259. 2599 99
100 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 11 7 BE 112297422 12.47250 1258. 3852 100
101 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 30 1 14 BE 113370320 12.52513 1258.0692 101
102 308046- 71 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL 28 2 BE 204598622 13. 08550 1257.5442 102
103 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 22 3 BE 103127719 12.47070 1257. 3381 103
104 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE- 6 442723 BE 113591820 12.52070 1257.3191 104
105 212180-41 ANDRIES QLI VI ER LA HULP 10 5 BE 106151123 12.56200 1256. 7418 105
106 280636-15 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 3 452806 BE 105764522 13. 00300 1256.0499 106
107 282724-66 CUYPERS- BENAETS HAKENDO 8 464376 BE 207700122 13.09510 1255.5793 107
108 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 39 9 BE 105490722 12. 44404 1255.1305 108
109 305501-48 MERVEILLE TH ERRY GENAPPE 2 2 BE 105296823 12. 46032 1254.7921 109
110 308936-88 JADOT ALAI N BAULERS 9 2 BE 113075921 12.44440 1252.9308 110
111 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 8 2 BE 113469422 12.59240 1252.4040 111
112 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 10 2 BE 112081522 12. 33220 1251.5558 112
113 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VI EUX-G 13 4 BE 111799519 12.46145 1249.4192 113
114 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 12 2 BE 105764523 12.54280 1249.3361 114
115 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 13 1 5 BE 106159522 12.53540 1248.9602 115
116 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 30 2 15 BE 105403922 12.55393 1248. 1647 116
117 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE- 6 2 BE 114610221 12.54570 1247.2827 117
118 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 22 21 4 BE 106161422 12.50070 1246.5645 118
119 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RIXENSA 3 2 445896 BE 105467723 12.57500 1246. 0997 119
120 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 20 11 6 BE 101252420 12. 32420 1244.7941 120
121 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 13 4 2 BE 100042222 12.52200 1243.7711 121
122 175503-30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 6 3 BE 105764923 12.57150 1239. 6025 122
123 226179-72 PALM KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE- 5 1 4 BE 113579820 12.57250 1239.4330 123
124 282724- 66 CUYPERS- BENAETS HAKENDO 8 1 2 BE 207338722 13.15290 1236. 7420 124
125 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- ARNOULD Bl ERCES 17 2 5 BE 106042323 13. 03250 1236.2889 125
126 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 11 3 4 BE 103270521 12.50340 1236.1187 126
127 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 11 6 5 BE 101239523 12.50480 1235.2965 127
128 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 22 17 5 BE 106163822 12.53230 1235.0413 128
129 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- ARNOULD Bl ERGES 17 17 6 BE 106040623 13. 04150 1233.4605 129
130 306382-56 MATERNE PHI LI PPE QUTGAAR 8 7 460702 BE 200466419 13.14190 1230.7814 130
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307927-49
240708-51
307927-49
281628- 37
212180-41
307927-49
281166- 60
184882- 00
282647- 86
309179-40
311198-22
283168- 25
309179-40
175503- 30
220302- 15
101363- 95
309179-40
181310-17
192396- 45
148761- 60
160323-79
310778-87
112554- 34
310110-01
281166- 60
112554- 34
309179-40
309179-40
281093- 84
209941- 33
282724- 66
102015- 68
283168- 25
282724- 66
281628- 37
306150- 18
309179-40
120742-74
309179-40
310778-87
115872- 54
310778-87
226792-06
226792- 06
308046- 71
220302- 15
115872- 54
310281-75
118262-19
160323-79
220302- 15
115872-54
209941- 33
112554- 34
309179-40
220302- 15
305921-80

JACOB ANDREE
HANNART OLI VI ER
JACOB ANDREE
DELVEAUX ERI C
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
JACOB ANDREE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BARLET YOHAN

DENYS Pl ERRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
SPRUYT EDDY

DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COLETTE VI NCENT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN HOOF RENE

FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GHENNE JACQUES

ROCH ROBERT
CUYPERS- BENAETS
HALLEUX FREDDY
DENYS Pl ERRE
CUYPERS- BENAETS
DELVEAUX ERI C

G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
FCOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER
SPRUYT EDDY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VACARU ARI STI CA
HENRY DOM NI QUE
VAN HOOF RENE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ROCH ROBERT
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

LESI RE TH BAUD

SAI NT- D
SENEFFE
SAI NT- D
JAUCHE
LA HULP
SAI NT- D
BOUSVAL
OVERI JS
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CHATELI
AUTRE- E
CORROY-
THORENB
LOUPA G
BRAI NE-
CORROY-
TI LLI ER
VI LLERS
ONCOZ
BRAI NE-
LA HULP
THORENMB
VI EUX- G
BOUSVAL
THORENB
CORROY-
CORROY-
JAUCHE
GREZ- DO
HAKENDO
LI MAL
AUTRE- E
HAKENDO
JAUCHE
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RI XENSA
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13
432257

103272821
113058021
101449423
105755822
212507222
100460622
105276223
206820323
112866921
105414522
110805220
105534523
113501021
113503522
112228021
113040121
113511821
100411023
105453923
100007720
105113923
106022923
105964623
105434923
112294522
105964123
105353123
113390723
105578123
113342821
207336422
112518421
105628223
620164623
105754822
111685318
105414022
105466123
105412222
113712620
101530623
115717919
106043923
106049323
204871420
105426323
101251320
105883722
112817821
114611121
105491822
101252320
105863423
105960723
105349823
112430620
100003723
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